Central University of Haryana, Mahendergarh

Girls Hostel Provisional Allotment List (PG 2nd Year)

Chemistry

Sr.	Name	Fathers	AdmittedC
no.		Name	ategory
1	MonaPoonia	RajkumarPoonia	UR

EnvironmentalStudies

Sr. no.	Name	Fathers Name	AdmittedC ategory
1	PreetiYadav	RandeepYadav	UR

Mathematics

Sr. no.	Name	Fathers Name	AdmittedC ategory
1	AnjaliSharma	HukamChand	UR

Microbiology

Sr. no.	Name	Fathers Name	AdmittedC ategory
1	Alisa	Mohd.Shafi	UR

NutritionBiology:

Sr. no.	Name	Fathers Name	AdmittedC ategory
1			UR
	Deepika	PraheladSingh	
2			UR
	Smriti	AnoopKumarJain	
3			UR
	MonikaYadav	VirenderYadav	

PhysicsandAstrophysic

Sr. no.	Name	Fathers Name	AdmittedC ategory
1.			UR
		ShatrughanUpadh	
	Khushboo	yay	

MasterofScience(Statistics)

Sr. no.	Name	Fathers Name	AdmittedC ategory
1			UR
	Arya	CRajan	

MasterofComputerApplications(2019-20)SecondYear

Sr.	Name	Fathers	AdmittedC
no.		Name	ategory
1	AninditaDeka	HarinChanra Deka	UR

NB:

- 1. The exact date of admission in the Hostel will be the date of permission from the respective department for physical presence of the students in the university.
- Thislist is subjecttophysicalverificationoftheoriginaldocuments(at the respective hosteloffice)whichwererequiredtobeuploadedalongwithonlineapplicationformforhostelaccommod ation atCUH.
- 3 This list is subject to fulfilment of condition of distance of 60 KM from permanentaddressasverifiedfromVoter IDcard.
- 4. Applicants will be required to fill a hostel Allotment Form available on CUH website alongwith self-attested copies of all the supporting documents which were required to beuploadedalongwithonlineapplication form.
- 5 After verification and confirmation of allotment by hostel office, applicants need to pay the first instalment of hostel fee through PNB at CUH Campus or online mode on the day of allotment using a Challan Formavailable along with Allotment Format CUH Website.
- 6 Hostel fee and bank details (Name of Account: Central University of Haryana Hostel, Account No.7824000100024879, IFSC: PUNB0782400; Bank Name: Punjab NationalBank. Branch: Central University of Haryana) for the payment of the same are available on CUHwebsite (http://www.cuh.ac.in/Hostel.aspx). Please note that applicants are required to pay host elfee only at the time of admission in the host el.

(TeamGirlsHostel)